Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/19/2003 07:34 AM Pg: 1 of 3

2076573/22162381 Catz

11-0354966

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT THE MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORPORATION DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that a certain Mortgage dated JANUARY 26, 2000 made by TODD C. PUSATERI, to The Money Store Investment Corporation and recorded as Document No. 00075359 on JANUARY 28, 2000, in the office of COOK County, State of I LLINOIS, does hereby certify that said Mortgage:

Property commonly known as: 7/14 159TH STREET, ORLAND PARK, IL 60462

PIN # or Tax ID # 27-13-308-016-0000

is Satisfied - with the Note accompanying it. Said Mortgage is fully paid, released and discharged.

Witness this 5TH day of JUNE , 2003.

THE MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORPORATION

Matilde Calderon, Credit Service Officer

SEE NOTARY PAGE ATTACHED

STATE OF:			The contract of the contract o
ON THIS	DAY OF	2000. Before me,	, a notary
	nally appeared		<u>,</u>
		erson whose name is subscribed to the uted the same in his/her authorized capa	
_		on or the entity upon behalf of which the	•
the instrumer		,	,
		Witness my hand Seal	
			•

Notary Public

When recorded return to: Borrower's Name & Address BOX 333-CP

30

0317035061 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

COUNTY OF <u>PLACER</u>)
On JUNE 6, 2003 , before me M. JUDY THOMAS a notary public personally appeared
Matilde Calderon
personally known to me - OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
to be the person whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal. M. JUDY THOMAS Commission # 1264664 Notary Public - California Yolo County My Comm. Expires Jun 9, 2004
Notary Seal
OPTICNAL Though the data below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to pursume relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent reattachment of this for n
Description of Attached Document Title of Type of Document: RELEASE OF MORTGAGE.
Title of Type of Document: RELEASE OF MORTGAGE.
Document Date: JUNE 6, 2003 Number of Pages: 2
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer Signer's Name: Matilde Calderon Right Thumbprint of Signer Top of thumb here
☐ Individual ☐ Corporate Officer – Title(s): Credit Service Officer ☐ Partner - ☐ Limited ☐ General ☐ Attorney-in-fact ☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator Other:

Signer is Representing: THE MONEY STORE INVESTMENT CORPORATION ...

0317035061 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL

ORDER NO.: 1410 - 008076573 ESCROW NO.: 1410

STREET ADDRESS: 7714 W. 159TH STREET

CITY: ORLAND PARK ZIP CODE:

TAX NUMBER: 27-13-308-016-0000

COUNTY: COOK

DOOD OX COOL LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1:

LOT 1 IN CACHEY'S 159TH STREET RESURDIVISION OF LOT 27 IN VERITAS, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS TO AND FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 OVER THE EAST 20 FEET OF THE SOUTH 55 FEET OF LOT 2, AS SET FORTH IN THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED JANUARY 26, 1993 AS DOCUMENT 26483961 AND AS CREATED BY DEED TO THOMAS WOELI'LF RECORDED MARCH 2, 1983 AS DOCUMENT 26522248, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS

PAYLEGAL 12/99 DG